
Staff Name EXT School Email Position

Barkley, Melanie 1005 mbarkley@alvirtual.org Executive Director
Wynn, Kelly 2001 kewynn@alvirtual.org Elementary School Principal
Taylor, Carol 2011 cataylor@alvirtual.org Elementary School Assistant Principal
Dotson, Merrill 3006 medotson@alvirtual.org Middle School Principal
Pearce, Gary 3040 gapearce@alvirtual.org High School Interim Principal
Doak, Candace 3004 cadoak@alvirtual.org Operations Manager

Dillard-McClain, Stephanie sdillard-mcclain@alvirtual.org Career Learning Adminstrator
Altier, Kyle 5003 kaltier@alvirtual.org Special Programs Manager

 Adminstrators
Wynn, Kelly 2001 kewynn@alvirtual.org Elementary School Principal
Taylor, Carol 2011 cataylor@alvirtual.org Elementary School Assistant Principal
Dykes, Kara 5031 kadykes@alvirtual.org Elementary School Lead Teacher

Kindergarten
Gay, Kristy 5045 kgay@alvirtual.org Kindergarten Teacher
Gilchrist, Katherine 2010 kgilchrist@alvirtual.org Kindergarten Teacher
Varghese, Audrey 2037 avarghese@alvirtual.org Kindergarten Special Education Teacher

First Grade
Atwood, JoAnne 2013 jatwood@alvirtual.org 1st Grade Teacher
Brooks, Cassie 2035 cbrooks@alvirtual.org 1st Grade Teacher
Wessler, Julie 3018 jwessler@alvirtual.org 1st Grade Teacher
Wood, Melanie 2007 mwood@alvirtual.org 1st Grade Teacher
Mitchell, Jennifer 5009 jmitchell@alvirtual.org 1st Grade Special Education Teacher

Second Grade
Cole Beasley, Bobbie 2032 bcolebeasley@alvirtual.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Faulkner, Sarah 2041 sfaulkner@alvirtual.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Gambill, Bevin 2045 bgambill@alvirtual.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Sommers, Kayla 2005 ksommers@alvirtual.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Mehaffie, Holly 5004 hmehaffie@alvirtual.org 2nd Grade Special Education Teacher

Third Grade
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Kimbel, Greg gkimbel@alvirtual.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Hall, Megan 2038 mhall@alvirtual.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Pennington, Tammy 2014 tpennington@alvirtual.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Smith, Sherrelle 2026 ssmith@alvirtual.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Holmes, Keara 5030 kholmes@alvirtual.org 3rd Grade Special Eduation Teacher 

Fourth Grade
Adams, Christina 2008 cadams@alvirtual.org 4th Grade Teacher
Elward, Angela 2012 aelward@alvirtual.org 4th Grade Teacher
Green, Destin 2040 dgreen@alvirtual.org 4th Grade Teacher
Jones, Sarah 2039 sjones@alvirtual.org 4th Grade Teacher
Bicknell, Julie 4024 jbicknell@alvirtual.org 4th Grade Special Education Teacher
Miller, Brittany 5041 brmiller@alvirtual.org 4th Grade Special Education Teacher

Fifth Grade
Franklin, Susan 2019 sfranklin@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Teacher
Hommerson, Anna 2036 ahommerson@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Teacher
Hood, Stephanie 2030 shood@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Teacher
Iles, Brittney 2029 biles@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Teacher
Rovito, Carli 2044 crovito@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Teacher
Bethune, Heather 2021 hbethune@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Special Education Teacher
White, Destiny 5012 dwhite@alvirtual.org 5th Grade Special Education Teacher

Elementary School Counselors
Merron, Crystal 2027 crmerron@alvirtual.org K-2nd Counselor
Buckner, Amy 2046 abuckner@alvirtual.org 3rd-5th Grade Counselor

Elementary School Instructional
Attaway, Amanda 2023 aattaway@alvirtual.org K-5th Dyslexia Coordinator
Bartl, Karen 5001 kbartl@alvirtual.org K-5th Gifted Teacher
Bru, Amy 2016 abru@alvirtual.org RTI Coordinator
Dillon, Staci 2034 sdillon@alvirtual.org K-5th PBL Teacher
Edler, Deborah 5013 dedler@alvirtual.org ARI Reading Specialist
Everett, Christie 2022 meverett@alvirtual.org K-5 Reading Interventionist

Elementary School Compliance
Marcus, Kristina 5032 krmarcus@alvirtual.org K-5 IEP Compliance

 Adminstrators
Dotson, Merrill 3006 medotson@alvirtual.org Middle School Principal

Middle School
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Martin, Erica 3028 ermartin@alvirtual.org Middle School General Education Lead
Linder-Henry, Ellen 5007 plinderhenry@alvirtual.org Middle School Special Education Lead

Sixth Grade
Pease, Leland 3026 lpease@alvirtual.org 6th Grade English Teacher
Stone, Elizabeth estone@alvirtul.org 6th Grade English Teacher
Eusepi, Kristie 3023 keusepi@alvirtual.org 6th Grade History Teacher
Wickham, Keisha 3016 kwickam@alvirtual.org 6th Grade History Teacher
Alderson, Elizabeth 3039 ealderson@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Math Teacher
Swinford, Carla 3008 cswinford@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Math Teacher
Brown, Sara 3041 sbrown@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Science Teacher
Townsend, Jay 4040 jtownsend@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Science Teacher
Gaudet, Bonnie 5026 bgaudet@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Special Education Teacher
McGuire, Candy 3044 cmcguire@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Special Education Teacher
Pagano, Laura 5023 lpagano@alvirtual.org 6th Grade Special Education Teacher

Seveth Grade
Pearlstein, Amanda 3037 apearlstein@alvirtual.org 7th Grade English Teacher
Sacramona, Courtney 3035 csacramona@alvirtual.org 7th Grade English Teacher
Duerring, Emily 3005 eduerring@alvirtual.org 7th Grade History Teacher
Patrick, Cady 3010 cpatrick@alvirtual.org 7th Grade History Teacher
Herren, Brenda 3043 bherren@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Math Teacher
Brown, Darrian 5021 dbrown@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Math Teacher
Saunders, Ashley 3015 asaunders@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Math Teacher
Black, Mindy 3038 mblack@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Science Teacher
Giddens, Amber 3011 agiddens@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Science Teacher
Roe, Teresa 5010 troe@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Special Education Teacher
Wilson, Jaclyn 5050 jwilson@alvirtual.org 7th Grade Special Education Teacher

Eighth Grade
Sutton, Katlyn 3032 ksutton@alvirtual.org 8th Grade English Teacher
Thompson, Andi athompson@alvirtual.org 8th Grade English Teacher
Causey, Kelly 3012 kcausey@alvirtual.org 8th Grade History Teacher
Navaroli, Lauren 3007 lnavaroli@alvirtual.org 8th Grade History Teacher
Bondurant, James 3030 jbondurant@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Math Teacher

Oliver, Emma 3013 eoliver@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Math Teacher
Morris, Vickie 3025 vmorris@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Science Teacher
Lieberstein, Carrie 5016 calieberstein@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Special Education Teacher
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Mitchell, Marissa 4031 mmitchell@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Special Education Teacher
Von Gal, Barbara 5008 bvongal@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Special Education Teacher
Woerner, Amanda 5042 awoerner@alvirtual.org 8th Grade Special Education Teacher

Middle School Counselor
Gulledge, Tracey 4007 tgulledge@alvirtual.org 6th-8th Grade Counselor

Middle School Instructional
Champagne, Melany 6013 mchampagne@alvirtual.org 6th-8th Grade Gifted Teacher

Franklin, Bethany 3021 bfranklin@alvirtual.org 6th-8th Math and Project Based Learning Teacher
Jimenez, Kathryn 6006 kjimenez@alvirtual.org 6th-8th Grade Physical Education Teacher

Middle School Compliance
Reeves, Marna 5024 mreeves@alvirtual.org 6th-8th IEP Compliance

 Adminstrators
Pearce, Gary 3040 gapearce@alvirtual.org High School Interim Principal
McKay, Abby 3024 abmckay@alvirtual.org High School Lead

High School English
Cosby, Megan 4016 bhopkinscosby@alvirtual.org High School English
Holston, Chelsea 3029 cholston@alvirtual.org High School English
Jones, Alexandra (Lockhart) 4004 alockhart@alvirtual.org High School English
McCoy, Savannah 4020 smccoy@alvirtual.org High School English
Merritt, Sawyer 4000 smerritt@alvirtual.org High School English

High School History
Armstrong, Seth 4026 sarmstrong@alvirtual.org High School History
Harvin, Kalie 4018 kharvin@alvirtual.org High School History
Long, Julie 4011 jlong@alvirtual.org High School History

Puig, Donald 4003 dpuig@alvirtual.org High School History
Roughton, Elizabeth 3031 eroughton@alvirtual.org High School History

High School Math
Boston, Sherry 4015 sboston@alvirtual.org High School Math
Gowins, Franklin 4008 tgowins@alvirtual.org High School Math
Peters, Ashley 4005 apeters@alvirtual.org High School Math
Prater, Julie 4035 jprater@alvirtual.org High School Math
Williams, Courtney 3033 cwilliams@alvirtual.org High School Math

High School Science

High School
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Brumbelow, Dana 4033 dbrumbelow@alvirtual.org High School Science
Goff, Candice 4006 cgoff@alvirtual.org High School Science
Mitchell, Tynell 4019 tmitchell@alvirtual.org High School Science
Saunders, Angela 4009 ansaunders@alvirtual.org High School Science
Winfrey, Tyler 4041 twinfrey@alvirtual.org High School Science

High School Electives/CTE
Ester, Stacy 4036 sester@alvirtual.org High School Electives/CTE
Hairell, Caryn 4013 chairell@alvirtual.org High School Electives/CTE
Mikel, Kylie 4010 kmikel@alvirtula.org High School Electives/CTE
Reedy, Paquita 2033 preedy@alvirtual.org High School Electives/CTE
Shaw-Saleh, Kristi 4012 kshaw-saleh@alvirtual.org High School Electives/CTE

High School Special Education
Blackwood, Nancy 5034 nblackwood@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher
Burdett, Hester 5029 heburdett@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher
Canady, Raniece 5014 rcanady@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher
Crawford, Jennifer 5040 jcrawford@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher
Dennison, Mary 6001 madennison@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher
Minton, Jessica 5022 jminton@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher
Webb, Jasmine 5049 jaswebb@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher

Wynn, Jeff 5051 jewynn@alvirtual.org High School Special Education Teacher

High School Counselor
Dodgen, Adrianne 2024 addodgen@alvirtual.org 9th Grade Counselor & AP Coordinator
Vandiber, Dionne 4039 dvandiber@alvirtual.org 10th Grade Counselor & Dual Enrollment Coordinator
Malone, Shawndrisa 1002 smalone@alvirtual.org 11th Grade Counselor
Williams, Stephanie 3002 stwilliams@alvirtual.org 12th Grade Counselor

High School Instructional
Melton, Martina 2018 mmelton@alvirtual.org 9th-12th Grade Gifted Education

High School Compliance
Howard, Jennifer 5015 jhoward@alvirtual.org 9th-12th IEP Compliance

Altier, Kyle 5003 kaltier@alvirtual.org Special Programs Manager
Sanders, Tina 5039 tisanders@alvirtual.org Special Programs Lead

Castillo, Maria 5052 macastillo@alvirtual.org ELL 
Goldthwaite, Susan 5046 sgoldthwaite@alvirtual.org Transition Coordinator
Howard, Jennifer 5015 jhoward@alvirtual.org 9th-12th IEP Compliance

Special Programs
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Marcus, Kristina 5032 krmarcus@alvirtual.org K-5 IEP Compliance
Martin, Elizabeth 5006 elmartin@alvirtual.org Psychometrist
Melton, Martina 2018 mmelton@alvirtual.org Gifted Education Compliance
Offutt, Lynda Joy 5028 loffutt@alvirtual.org 504 Coordinator
Reeves, Marna 5024 mreeves@alvirtual.org 6th-8th IEP Compliance
Tracy, Bethany 5011 btracy@alvirtual.org Speech Language Pathologist 
Blackburn, Dale 5027 dblackburn@alvirtual.org AAA Teacher
Clark, Kelsey 2017 kclark@alvirtual.org AAA Teacher
Hargett, Christopher 5036 chargett@alvirtual.org AAA Teacher
Sirmon, Dannell 5047 dsirmon@alvirtual.org AAA Teacher
Waggoner, James 5005 jwaggoner@alvirtual.org AAA Teacher

Doak, Candace 3004 cadoak@alvirtual.org Operations Manager
Garrison, Paige 1001 pgarrison@alvirtual.org 6-8th Grade Registrar
Jackson, JaKarra 1012 jjackson@alvirtual.org Office Coordinator
Jaye, Donnetta 3001 djaye@alvirtual.org Testing Coordinator
Lynn, Pamela 1008 plynn@alvirtual.org 9-12th Grade Registrar
Marsh, Christy 7000 cmarsh@alvirtual.org Part Time Nurse
Parmer, Anna 1004 aparmer@alvirtual.org Operations Specialist

Operations


